Instech Laboratories, Inc.
450 South Gravers Road
Plymouth Meeting, PA 19462
USA
TL 800.443.4227
TL 610.941.0132
1. “Refining procuedures for the administration of substances,” Report of the BVAAWF/FRAME/RSPCA/UFAW Joint Working

FTP-15-100
(FTP-15-100-50)
15ga
(1.2x1.8mm)
PP
FTP-13-90
(FTP-13-90-50)
13ga
(1.6x2.4mm)
PP
FTP-13-150
(FTP-13-150-50)
13ga
(1.6x2.4mm)
PP
FTSS-24S-25 24ga (0.4x0.6mm) SS, NB
FTSS-22S-25 22ga (0.5x0.7mm) SS, NB
FTSS-20S-25 20ga (0.6x0.9mm) SS, NB
FTSS-20S-38 20ga (0.6x0.9mm) SS, NB
FTSS-18S-51 18ga (1.1x1.3mm) SS, NB
FTSS-18S-76 18ga (1.1x1.3mm) SS, NB
FTSS-16S-76 16ga (1.3x1.7mm) SS, NB
25mm (1in), 3µL
1.2mm tip diameter
30mm (1.2in), 6µL
1.6mm